710 » Monday to Friday

See notes:

Stradbroke, Stradbroke Rd/Stradbroke Dr

Richmond, Hastilar Rd South/Richmond Rd
Woodthorpe, Woodrove Av/Lewis Rd

Intake, Kilvington Rd/Woodhouse Rd

Intake, Mansfield Rd/Hollybank Rd

Frecheville, Birley Moor Rd/Wardlow Rd

Normanton Spring, Normanton Spring Rd/Carlin Sreet
Normanton Spring, Normanton Spring Rd/Dyke Vale Rd
Woodhouse, Sheffield Rd/Wolverley Rd

Stradbroke, Stradbroke Rd/Stradbroke Dr

710 » Monday to Friday

See notes:

Stradbroke, Stradbroke Rd/Stradbroke Dr
Woodhouse, Sheffield Rd/Twitchill Dr

Woodhouse, Sheffield Rd/Ashpool Cl

Normanton Spring, Normanton Spring Rd/Normanton
Intake, Mansfield Rd/Hollinsend Rd

Woodthorpe, Woodrove Av/Kilvington Rd
Woodthorpe, Spinkhill Av/Wainwright Cres
Richmond, Ravenscroft Rd/Ravenscroft Cres
Stradbroke, Stradbroke Rd/Stradbroke Dr

No Service Saturday or Sunday

Notes: SD - Schooldays Only

SD

0735
0741
0742
0744
0755
0759
0802
0803
0805
0808

SD
1440
1444
1445
1447
1454
1500
1504
1507
1509

Stradbroke » Stradbroke

Stradbroke » Stradbroke



