710 ▶ Monday to Friday		Stradbroke ▶ Stradbroke
See notes:	SD	
Stradbroke, Stradbroke Rd/Stradbroke Dr	0735	
Richmond, Hastilar Rd South/Richmond Rd	0741	
Woodthorpe, Woodrove Av/Lewis Rd	0742	
Intake, Kilvington Rd/Woodhouse Rd	0744	
Intake, Mansfield Rd/Hollybank Rd	0755	
Frecheville, Birley Moor Rd/Wardlow Rd	0759	
Normanton Spring, Normanton Spring Rd/Carlin Sreet	0802	
Normanton Spring, Normanton Spring Rd/Dyke Vale Rd	0803	
Woodhouse, Sheffield Rd/Wolverley Rd	0805	
Stradbroke, Stradbroke Rd/Stradbroke Dr	0808	
710 ➤ Monday to Friday		Stradbroke ▶ Stradbroke
<b>C</b> .		
See notes:	SD	
See notes: Stradbroke, Stradbroke Rd/Stradbroke Dr	SD 1440	
Stradbroke, Stradbroke Rd/Stradbroke Dr	1440	
Stradbroke, Stradbroke Rd/Stradbroke Dr Woodhouse, Sheffield Rd/Twitchill Dr	1440 1444	
Stradbroke, Stradbroke Rd/Stradbroke Dr Woodhouse, Sheffield Rd/Twitchill Dr Woodhouse, Sheffield Rd/Ashpool Cl	1440 1444 1445	
Stradbroke, Stradbroke Rd/Stradbroke Dr Woodhouse, Sheffield Rd/Twitchill Dr Woodhouse, Sheffield Rd/Ashpool Cl Normanton Spring, Normanton Spring Rd/Normanton	1440 1444 1445 1447	
Stradbroke, Stradbroke Rd/Stradbroke Dr Woodhouse, Sheffield Rd/Twitchill Dr Woodhouse, Sheffield Rd/Ashpool Cl Normanton Spring, Normanton Spring Rd/Normanton Intake, Mansfield Rd/Hollinsend Rd	1440 1444 1445 1447 1454	
Stradbroke, Stradbroke Rd/Stradbroke Dr Woodhouse, Sheffield Rd/Twitchill Dr Woodhouse, Sheffield Rd/Ashpool Cl Normanton Spring, Normanton Spring Rd/Normanton Intake, Mansfield Rd/Hollinsend Rd Woodthorpe, Woodrove Av/Kilvington Rd	1440 1444 1445 1447 1454 1500	
Stradbroke, Stradbroke Rd/Stradbroke Dr Woodhouse, Sheffield Rd/Twitchill Dr Woodhouse, Sheffield Rd/Ashpool Cl Normanton Spring, Normanton Spring Rd/Normanton Intake, Mansfield Rd/Hollinsend Rd Woodthorpe, Woodrove Av/Kilvington Rd Woodthorpe, Spinkhill Av/Wainwright Cres	1440 1444 1445 1447 1454 1500 1504	
Stradbroke, Stradbroke Rd/Stradbroke Dr Woodhouse, Sheffield Rd/Twitchill Dr Woodhouse, Sheffield Rd/Ashpool Cl Normanton Spring, Normanton Spring Rd/Normanton Intake, Mansfield Rd/Hollinsend Rd Woodthorpe, Woodrove Av/Kilvington Rd Woodthorpe, Spinkhill Av/Wainwright Cres Richmond, Ravenscroft Rd/Ravenscroft Cres	1440 1444 1445 1447 1454 1500 1504	
Stradbroke, Stradbroke Rd/Stradbroke Dr Woodhouse, Sheffield Rd/Twitchill Dr Woodhouse, Sheffield Rd/Ashpool Cl Normanton Spring, Normanton Spring Rd/Normanton Intake, Mansfield Rd/Hollinsend Rd Woodthorpe, Woodrove Av/Kilvington Rd Woodthorpe, Spinkhill Av/Wainwright Cres Richmond, Ravenscroft Rd/Ravenscroft Cres	1440 1444 1445 1447 1454 1500 1504	
Stradbroke, Stradbroke Rd/Stradbroke Dr Woodhouse, Sheffield Rd/Twitchill Dr Woodhouse, Sheffield Rd/Ashpool Cl Normanton Spring, Normanton Spring Rd/Normanton Intake, Mansfield Rd/Hollinsend Rd Woodthorpe, Woodrove Av/Kilvington Rd Woodthorpe, Spinkhill Av/Wainwright Cres Richmond, Ravenscroft Rd/Ravenscroft Cres Stradbroke, Stradbroke Rd/Stradbroke Dr	1440 1444 1445 1447 1454 1500 1504	